RANKING

EXPOSICION NACIONAL

Resultados hasta Exposicion N° 326

VICENTE PEREZ ROSALES 839, LA REINA
FONO: 2273 1928 - FAX: 2273 1820
SANTIAGO - CHILE

CACHORROS HEMBRAS

Participaciones Puntos
Registro __Ejemplar Total Prov. Calif. Clasif. Bonif. No Pres. Total
66161 RIHANA VON DEL AVI 2 0 30 60 10 0 100

Padre: DIMAX VON DEL RACS

Madre: KIRA VON DEL AVI

Criador: LUIS EDUARDO ALLENDES VILLAGRA
Propietario: LUIS EDUARDO ALLENDES VILLAGRA

65797 MONNA VON SIEGER-KAN 2 0 30 56 10 0 96
Padre: GARY VOM HUHNEGRAB
Madre: ZELIEN VOM HAUS CERBA
Criador: ALEXIS DIAZ TENER
Propietario: ALEXIS DIAZ TENER

66622 CUBA VON ARRABALED 2 0 30 56 10 0 96
Padre: NIKI DI CASA NANDO
Madre: UXXA VON ARRABALED
Criador: GONZALO EMILIO DE LA BARRA FUENTES
Propietario: GONZALO EMILIO DE LA BARRA FUENTES

65188 BRITANIA DI CASA VILLA 2 0 31 52 10 0 93
Padre: DIMAX VON DEL RACS
Madre: UXXA VON ARRABALED
Criador: PEDRO VILLA LAGOS
Propietario: PEDRO MAURICIO VILLA LAGOS

65881 VON DER TALCA NARA 2 0 30 50 10 0 90
Padre: BOND DI CASA NOBILI
Madre: DORA DEL SANTINO
Criador: JOSE HERNAN HENRIQUEZ SEPULVEDA
Propietario: JOSE HERNAN HENRIQUEZ SEPULVEDA

66110  YODIE VON HAUS IGEL 2 0 30 50 10 0 90
Padre: ASUS VOM PIZZORUSSO
Madre: JODIE AUS TAFEL LAND
Criador: GERMAIN CRISTOBAL CARVAJAL FUENTES
Propietario: OMAR ROBERTO PINI RUBBERA

65337 UCRANIA DE ARMANAC 2 0 31 46 10 0 87
Padre: EZEHEM VON DER WALLACEDOLF
Madre: OSA DE HAUSANLIT
Criador: MARCIAL TORRES PALMA
Propietario: MARCIAL TORRES PALMA

66578 HOLY VON DER WALLACEDOLF 2 0 30 40 10 0 80
Padre: XAVER VON GHATTAS
Madre: DAKOTA VON DER WALLACEDOLF
Criador: MARCELO ADOLFO SALAS MIRANDA
Propietario: OMAR ROBERTO PINI RUBBERA

66173 OLIVIA VON SIEGER-KAN 2 0 30 36 10 0 76
Padre: DIMAX VON DEL RACS
Madre: CARMEN VON DEL ZIGGO
Criador: ALEXIS DIAZ TENER
Propietario: RENE OBANDO ULLOA

65970 QUEEN VON DEL AVI 2 0 30 24 10 0 64
Padre: DIMAX VON DEL RACS
Madre: AFRA VON DEL AVI
Criador: LUIS EDUARDO ALLENDES VILLAGRA
Propietario: GUILLERMO ANDRES IBANEZ RUBILAR

67371 COKA VON MUTTER HERZEN 1 0 15 30 5 0 50
Padre: DIMAX VON DEL RACS
Madre: ALMA VOM TREUEN HAUS
Criador: RODRIGO JARA BRUNA
Propietario: RODRIGO JARA BRUNA

67154 GAMBA DE CASA IBASTAY 1 0 15 28 5 0 48
Padre: NIKI DI CASA NANDO
Madre: WALLY VON RUTAL 5
Criador: GUILLERMO ANDRES IBANEZ RUBILAR
Propietario: GUILLERMO ANDRES IBANEZ RUBILAR

66552 BELLY VON FAMPERPIN LAND 1 0 15 28 5 0 48
Padre: HULCK VON BAISER
Madre: FALOU VON DER FERCA
Criador: MARCELO PERALTA RIVERA
Propietario: MARCELO PERALTA RIVERA




66324

FINTA ARIAS STRASSEL

Padre: DIMAX VON DEL RACS

Madre: EGIPCIA ARIAS STRASSEL

Criador: JUAN GUILLERMO AGUILERA FARIAS
Propietario: JUAN GUILLERMO AGUILERA FARIAS

15

28

48

66107

ZOE VON HAUS IGEL

Padre: BOND DI CASA NOBILI
Madre: MILKA VON HAUS IGEL
Criador:

Propietario:

15

28

48

66618

CANELA VON ARRABALED
Padre: NIKI DI CASA NANDO
Madre: UXXA VON ARRABALED
Criador:

Propietario:

15

28

48

67375

GENOVA ARIAS STRASSEL

Padre: NAGATOMO DILAROS

Madre: ROMANA DE LOS BAGUALES

Criador: JUAN GUILLERMO AGUILERA FARIAS
Propietario: JUAN GUILLERMO AGUILERA FARIAS

15

26

46

66617

CLEO VON ARRABALED

Padre: NIKI DI CASA NANDO
Madre: UXXA VON ARRABALED
Criador:

Propietario:

15

24

44

66229

BELLA VON JAOS BETT

Padre: FIGO AUS VILLALAND

Madre: THELMA DE PALENCIA

Criador: JORGE ANTONIO OSORIO SILVA
Propietario: JORGE OSORIO SILVA

15

24

44

65600

NARUMI VON HUAPE DE LA COSTA

Padre: DIMAX VON DEL RACS

Madre: ARIOKA VOM-MARTIN

Criador: JOSE ANTONIO RECABAL LLANOS
Propietario: ENRIQUE CARDOCH PARODI

15

24

44

67338

ISIS VON HUNDELIEBES

Padre: INDIO AUS VILLALAND

Madre: BELLA VON ALLIMANT

Criador: JOSE ALEJANDRO JIMENEZ ARAVENA
Propietario: JOSE ALEJANDRO JIMENEZ ARAVENA

15

24

44

67287

RANIA VON HAUS CONGRI

Padre: NIKI DI CASA NANDO

Madre: KASHA VON DER HERR-CHEWY

Criador: MARIO ESTEBAN JORQUERA CIFUENTES
Propietario: MARIO ESTEBAN JORQUERA CIFUENTES

15

22

42

67848

NEILA VON GHATTAS

Padre: FALCO VON FARHANTAL

Madre: TINA VON GHATTAS

Criador: MUNIR GHATTAS -
Propietario: RAIMUNDO CUADRA ZUNIGA

15

22

42

POA.3659
79

OHANA VON HOUSE LUNA

Padre: KETRO VON DER HERR-CHEWY
Madre: UVAS LAGO DEL GRAN OSO
Criador:

Propietario:

15

22

42

66446

GELY VON DER WURZELN

Padre: DIMAX VON DEL RACS

Madre: VALENTINA VON HOUSE LUNA
Criador:

Propietario:

15

22

42

65981

NITRA VON SIEGER-KAN

Padre: BATIKAN AUS VILLALAND
Madre: OFRA VON HAUS IGEL
Criador: ALEXIS DIAZ TENER
Propietario: ALEXIS DIAZ TENER

15

20

40

66598

LUNA SCHATTEN VON HUNDEN

Padre: XAVER VON GHATTAS

Madre: GALA SCHATTEN VON HUNDEN
Criador: ANDRES PERALTA RAMIREZ
Propietario: ANDRES PERALTA RAMIREZ

15

18

38

66116

DANKA VAN GOTTES LIEBE
Padre: FOX VON FELD HAUS
Madre: SOE VON ARRABALED
Criador:

Propietario:

15

18

38

66323

FARAHONA ARIAS STRASSEL

Padre: DIMAX VON DEL RACS

Madre: EGIPCIA ARIAS STRASSEL

Criador: JUAN GUILLERMO AGUILERA FARIAS
Propietario: JUAN GUILLERMO AGUILERA FARIAS

15

18

38

66599

LIzZzY SCHATTEN VON HUNDEN

Padre: XAVER VON GHATTAS

Madre: GALA SCHATTEN VON HUNDEN
Criador: ANDRES PERALTA RAMIREZ
Propietario: JORGE ADASME SOZA

15

16

36




65507

BALU VON HAUS ARANDA

Padre: SOLO VON BIENENWALD

Madre: LEA VON HAUS ARANDA

Criador: JULIO CESAR ARANDA ESPEJO
Propietario: JULIO CESAR ARANDA ESPEJO

15

16

36

65806

ZAIRA VON BAISER

Padre: HULCK VON BAISER

Madre: CATA VON FELD HAUS

Criador: FERNANDO DE ANDRACA HURTADO
Propietario: FERNANDO DE ANDRACA HURTADO

15

14

34

66115

DIANNA VAN GOTTES LIEBE
Padre: FOX VON FELD HAUS
Madre: SOE VON ARRABALED
Criador:

Propietario:

15

14

34

66003

OLIMPIA VON DEL ZEUS

Padre: DIMAX VON DEL RACS

Madre: FILIPA VON DEL ZEUS

Criador: MIGUEL ANTONIO MOLINA BRAVO
Propietario: MIGUEL ANTONIO MOLINA BRAVO

15

12

32

66260

DIANA VON DER HERR-CHEWY

Padre: LORD DEGLI ACHEI

Madre: NALA VON DER HERR-CHEWY
Criador:

Propietario:

15

12

32

65890

CAHRA VON DIEKARHUND

Padre: BOSCO VON DER MARYAS

Madre: ANET VON DEL RACS

Criador: JUAN CARLOS PEREZ CACERES
Propietario: JUAN CARLOS PEREZ CACERES

15

10

30

65795

MILA VON SIEGER-KAN

Padre: GARY VOM HUHNEGRAB

Madre: ZELIEN VOM HAUS CERBA

Criador: ALEXIS DIAZ TENER

Propietario: CLAUDIO VALDES MONSALVES

15

28

65701

AIKA VON GROSSKOPF

Padre: MAREK DEGLI ACHEI

Madre: DUMINA VON DEL RACS

Criador: PABLO MUNOZ GARRIDO

Propietario: CRISTIAN ESTEBAN MOLINA VELASQUEZ

15

26




CACHORROS MACHOS

Registro

Participaciones

Ejemplar Total Prov.

Calif.

Clasif.

Puntos

Bonif.

No Pres.

Total

65968

QUAX VON DEL AVI 2 0
Padre: DIMAX VON DEL RACS

Madre: AFRA VON DEL AVI

Criador: LUIS EDUARDO ALLENDES VILLAGRA

Propietario: GUILLERMO ANDRES IBANEZ RUBILAR

30

58

10

0

98

66002

OBER VON DEL ZEUS 2 0
Padre: DIMAX VON DEL RACS

Madre: FILIPA VON DEL ZEUS

Criador: MIGUEL ANTONIO MOLINA BRAVO

Propietario: SEBASTIAN ESCOBAR MOLINA

30

58

10

98

65311

ORKO VON HAUS CID 1 0
Padre: CACURRI DOLCE FIUME

Madre: RAYEN DFRANKAR

Criador:

Propietario:

15

30

50

66454

OTELO DE AZUL AMANECER 1 0
Padre: ASTOR VON DER FREIHER

Madre: ILIANA DE AZUL AMANECER

Criador: ESTEBAN GERARDO CASTRO MC-LEAN

Propietario: CLAUDIO MENDEZ GANA

15

30

50

66527

IKER VON SELLNER 1 0
Padre: MAREK DEGLI ACHEI

Madre: NADJA VON HAUS IGEL

Criador:

Propietario:

15

30

50

66973

NAPOLITANO VON HOWARD 1 0
Padre: NIKI DI CASA NANDO

Madre: ANJA VON HOWARD

Criador: KATHERINE MAC MILLAN HOWARD

Propietario: MARIO BLASSI LEON

15

30

50

65116

BLAK VON HAUS ANTOMAR 1 0
Padre: CACURRI DOLCE FIUME

Madre: KLAER VON HOWARD

Criador:

Propietario:

15

28

48

66479

DANTE DE LA CUADRA 1 0
Padre: INDIO AUS VILLALAND

Madre: ERA VON HAUS IGEL 5

Criador: RAIMUNDO CUADRA ZUNIGA

Propietario: RAIMUNDO CUADRA ZUNIGA

15

28

48

66571

CONNAN VON JAOS BETT 1 0
Padre: BATIKAN AUS VILLALAND

Madre: THALMA DE ARMANAC

Criador: JORGE ANTONIO OSORIO SILVA

Propietario: CRISTIAN ANDRES TOLEDO PIZARRO

15

26

46

66321

FRANCE ARIAS STRASSEL 1 0
Padre: DIMAX VON DEL RACS

Madre: EGIPCIA ARIAS STRASSEL

Criador: JUAN GUILLERMO AGUILERA FARIAS

Propietario: JUAN GUILLERMO AGUILERA FARIAS

15

26

46

66043

ARES VON BAISER 1 0
Padre: KERIN VON HAUS DE LA ISLA

Madre: FAITH VON HAUS CONGRI

Criador:

Propietario:

15

26

46

66151

QUENAY VON HAUS CONGRI 1 0
Padre: ESTIV DE DON MIGUEL

Madre: XENIA VOM HAUS VICTOR

Criador:

Propietario:

15

26

46

66451

HAMMER VON HUNDELIEBES 1 0
Padre: INDIO AUS VILLALAND

Madre: EMMA VON HUNDELIEBES

Criador:

Propietario:

15

24

44

65508

CERATI VON HAUS OREKAN 1 0
Padre: MAREK DEGLI ACHEI

Madre: CLAUS VON DEL RACS |

Criador: RODRIGO KANAMORI GARCIA

Propietario: RODRIGO KANAMORI GARCIA

15

24

44

66838

CAPO VON BAISER 1 0
Padre: HULCK VON BAISER

Madre: HENNA VON HAUS IGEL

Criador: FERNANDO DE ANDRACA HURTADO

Propietario: FERNANDO DE ANDRACA HURTADO

15

24

44

66466

BRUT VON BAISER 1 0
Padre: KAISER VON BAISER

Madre: LUNA HAUS DER WIESE

Criador:

Propietario:

15

22

42




66218

LIVER VON MERSCHEN KOPF
Padre: OLIVER VON CABOT LAND
Madre: VITTA VON HOUSE LUNA
Criador:

Propietario:

15

20

40




JOVENES HEMBRAS

Registro

Participaciones

Ejemplar Total Prov.

Calif.

Clasif.

Puntos

Bonif.

No Pres. Total

62322

GAIA URBALUPI 2 0
Padre: DIMAX VON DEL RACS

Madre: CLARA VON DER ASSIS

Criador: MOISES DAVID AQUINO PEREZ

Propietario: MOISES AQUINO PEREZ

34

60

10

0 104

64020

ARY VON HAUSCAN 2 0
Padre: ARES DI CASA ARAG

Madre: ZARA AUS VILLALAND

Criador: JOSE MIGUEL CACERES

Propietario: EMILIO JOSE MARTINEZ AREVALO

33

60

10

0 103

64021

AKIRA VON HAUSCAN 2 0
Padre: ARES DI CASA ARAG

Madre: ZARA AUS VILLALAND

Criador: JOSE MIGUEL CACERES

Propietario: LUIS HERNAN CACERES MOYA

32

52

10

62108

GRINGA VOM HAUS VICTOR 2 0
Padre: DIMAX VON DEL RACS

Madre: ANETT AUS VILLALAND

Criador: VICTOR MANUEL RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO

Propietario: CARLOS EDUARDO GARRIGA ATALA

32

50

10

62158

JOSEFA VON VEDDER 1 0
Padre: KETRO VON DER HERR-CHEWY

Madre: FEW VON VEDDER

Criador:

Propietario:

17

28

62175

ETIENNE VAN DER HOCH 1 0
Padre: UNCO VON HOWARD

Madre: FENA VON DER LINARES

Criador: JOSE MANUEL MOLINA LAMBERT

Propietario: NICOLE ANDREA CARO MANSILLA

17

28

63648

PIA VON GUZ-FARADAN 1 0
Padre: DIMAX VON DEL RACS

Madre: JUREM VON DEL AVI

Criador: CARLOS ANTONIO GUZMAN ACEITUNO

Propietario: ANDRES ANTONIO OLGUIN FLORES

17

28

62902

MOLLY VON HIRTEN 1 0
Padre: LORD DEGLI ACHEI

Madre: RANIA DI CASA MASSARELLI

Criador:

Propietario:

16

28

62220

FRIDA VON HUNDELIEBES 1 0
Padre: KETRO VON DER HERR-CHEWY

Madre: MIA VON HAUS IGEL

Criador:

Propietario:

17

26

62596

SERDEGNA AUS VILLALAND 1 0
Padre: BATIKAN AUS VILLALAND

Madre: INDIA AUS VILLALAND

Criador: HECTOR DANIEL VILLAGRA OLMEDO

Propietario: OMAR ROBERTO PINI RUBBERA

16

24

64141

ALEMANIA DE LA CONSENTIDA 1 0
Padre: CACURRI DOLCE FIUME

Madre: AMBAR VON RIQALV

Criador:

Propietario:

16

24

64628

ANETTE VON MENDI 1 0
Padre: ONYX VON ARLETT

Madre: SAMANTA VON BETTY HAUSS

Criador: RODRIGO ARISMENDI ROJAS

Propietario: RODRIGO ANDRES ARISMENDI ROJAS

16

24

62910

QUINA DE ARMANAC 1 0
Padre: DIMAX VON DEL RACS

Madre: BIANCA DE ARMANAC

Criador: MARCIAL TORRES PALMA

Propietario: MARCIAL TORRES PALMA

16

22

63475

NIKITA VON WALDHAUSEN 1 0
Padre: CESAR VOM BRANDHAUS

Madre: DORKA VON DEL ZEUS

Criador:

Propietario:

16

22

61646

NEGRA VON BAISER 1 0
Padre: CONDOR VON FELD HAUS

Madre: GUINDA VON MARCBEL

Criador:

Propietario:

16

22

61735

KAMILA VON DER FERCA 1 0
Padre: OLIVER VON CABOT LAND

Madre: CORA VON HAUS IGEL

Criador:

Propietario:

16

20




62378

AFRODITA ENSENADA SUR

Padre: SOLO VON BIENENWALD

Madre: ALEXIA VON STUTTGART

Criador: ISAIAS ARENAS CARRASCO
Propietario: MARCELO ALEJANDRO PEREZ
ESCOBEDO

14

20

39

65284

VON HOUSE LARCAN EKA

Padre: BATIKAN AUS VILLALAND

Madre: VON HOUSE LARCAN ANICK

Criador: MARCOS ANDRES LARENAS MONTOYA
Propietario: MARCOS ANDRES LARENAS MONTOYA




JOVENES MACHOS

Registro

Participaciones

Ejemplar Total Prov.

Calif.

Clasif.

Puntos

Bonif.

No Pres.

Total

63408

IKER VON FELD HAUS 2 0
Padre: DIMAX VON DEL RACS

Madre: DINAMARCA VON VEDDER

Criador: CRISTHIAN FABIAN MATAMALA REYES

Propietario: VICTOR MANUEL RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO

34

58

10

0

102

64042

BRONCO VON GRUMBERG 2 0
Padre: DIMAX VON DEL RACS

Madre: ZAMYRA VON GRUMBERG

Criador: HECTOR HERNAN NAVARRETE LEIVA

Propietario: HECTOR HERNAN NAVARRETE LEIVA

33

56

10

99

62723

BAM-BAM VON CASTELSTRASSE 1 0
Padre: MULHO VON SAUGEN MUT

Madre: XEDRA VON DER HERR-CHEWY

Criador:

Propietario:

17

30

52

62949

KING VON DEL ZEUS 1 0
Padre: WORKER VON DER GITOR

Madre: JESSIE DI VAL CALORE

Criador: MIGUEL ANTONIO MOLINA BRAVO

Propietario: SEBASTIAN ESCOBAR MOLINA

17

30

52

62984

BOND VON KISMAN 1 0
Padre: BOND DI CASA NOBILI

Madre: NOSAKA VON KISMAN

Criador:

Propietario:

17

28

50

65479

CRONOS VON KISMAN 1 0
Padre: BOND DI CASA NOBILI

Madre: NOSAKA VON KISMAN

Criador:

Propietario:

17

28

50

61620

KING VON HIRTEN 1 0
Padre: KETRO VON DER HERR-CHEWY

Madre: RANIA DI CASA MASSARELLI

Criador:

Propietario:

17

26

48

62375

APOLO ENSENADA SUR 1 0
Padre: SOLO VON BIENENWALD

Madre: ALEXIA VON STUTTGART

Criador: ISAIAS ARENAS CARRASCO

Propietario: PEDRO ALBERTO OLGUIN CONTRERAS

16

26

47

65004

PAER VON HAUS DE LA ISLA 1 0
Padre: BATIKAN AUS VILLALAND

Madre: QUENN VON HAUS FER

Criador: SEBASTIAN CARO OCARANZA

Propietario: SEBASTIAN CARO OCARANZA

14

28

47

63573

VON DER TALCA LANDOS 1 0
Padre: NILO VON TEAM HUHNEGRAB

Madre: DORA DEL SANTINO

Criador:

Propietario:

16

24

45

62102

GUIDO VOM HAUS VICTOR 1 0
Padre: DIMAX VON DEL RACS

Madre: ANETT AUS VILLALAND

Criador: VICTOR MANUEL RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO

Propietario: VICTOR MANUEL RODRIGUEZ NAVARRO

16

24

45

61958

YOKO VON HAUS ARANDA 1 0
Padre: ASUS VOM PIZZORUSSO

Madre: LEA VON HAUS ARANDA

Criador: JULIO CESAR ARANDA ESPEJO

Propietario: JULIO CESAR ARANDA ESPEJO

16

22

43

61840

BURKANT RED AND BLUE 1 0
Padre: KETRO VON DER HERR-CHEWY

Madre: CATY VON FELD HAUS

Criador: HECTOR RICARDO SILVA FERNANDEZ

Propietario: JAVIER ANDRES SARMIENTO ORTIZ

16

20

41

63898

QUANTO DE LA PUENTE ALTA 1 0
Padre: ASUS VOM PIZZORUSSO

Madre: NASA BRIOSO DE CUNCUMEN

Criador: PATRICIO LETELIER LETELIER

Propietario: HECTOR GOMEZ BRAIN

16

18

39

63220

BATIKAN VON DER HERR MAGDIEL 1 0
Padre: BATIKAN AUS VILLALAND

Madre: JADE VON HAUS DE LA ISLA

Criador: LUIS RODRIGUEZ NINA

Propietario: OMAR ROBERTO PINI RUBBERA

16

16

37




SELECCIONADOS HEMBRAS

Registro

Participaciones

Ejemplar Total Prov.

Calif.

Clasif.

Puntos

Bonif.

No Pres.

Total

51072

KIRA VON DEL AVI 2 0
Padre: GUSSI VON DEL AVI

Madre: WALLY VON RUTAL

Criador: LUIS EDUARDO ALLENDES VILLAGRA

Propietario: LUIS EDUARDO ALLENDES VILLAGRA

36

60

10

0

106

61424

OLANDA DE ARMANAC 2 0
Padre: ARES DI CASA ARAG

Madre: VIKA | DE LOS MADRILES

Criador: MARCIAL TORRES PALMA

Propietario: MARCIAL TORRES PALMA

36

54

10

100

48156

KERISSE DOS INCAS 2 0
Padre: DASH VON BASTIAN

Madre: GEMA DOS INCAS

Criador: PAOLA LILIANA SANDOVAL JARA

Propietario: PAOLA LILIANA SANDOVAL JARA

36

52

10

98

51042

BRUNI AUS VILLALAND 1 0
Padre: GROOVY DI CASA MASSARELLI

Madre: ONDA DELLA BOCCA DEL VESUVIO

Criador: HECTOR DANIEL VILLAGRA OLMEDO

Propietario: JOSE ALEJANDRO JIMENEZ ARAVENA

18

26

49

50968

AUGUSTA DE SICILIA 1 0
Padre: FREDO VON DER FHURER

Madre: LEONA DE SICILIA

Criador: HECTOR SARNO MORALES

Propietario: FERNANDO DE ANDRACA HURTADO

18

22

45

51215

BLUE THE JAMES HOME 1 0
Padre: OLIVER VON CABOT LAND

Madre: CLARA VON ANDEAN NASS

Criador: JAIME ELIECER ALVAREZ ORTIZ

Propietario: JAIME ALVAREZ ORTIZ

18

20

43

60597

GALA SCHATTEN VON HUNDEN 1 0
Padre: ION VON KISMAN

Madre: LAURA DEL CATRICHEO

Criador: ANDRES PERALTA RAMIREZ

Propietario: ANDRES PERALTA RAMIREZ

18

18

41

61163

YERMEN VON ARRABALED 1 0
Padre: ACHEI AUS VILLALAND

Madre: CLEO VON NAHUEN BARUA

Criador:

Propietario:

53104

NALA VON DER HERR-CHEWY 1 0
Padre: WORKER VON DER GITOR

Madre: BILOV VON HERKUNFT SILARD

Criador:

Propietario:

53793

DEYSI TEAM MAUANDRY 1 0
Padre: BASTER VOM TEAM PANONIANSEE

Madre: AMELI TEAM MAUANDRY

Criador:

Propietario:




SELECCIONADOS MACHOS

Registro

Participaciones

Ejemplar Total Prov.

Calif.

Clasif.

Puntos

Bonif.

No Pres.

Total

59668

NANCUL VON HAUS DE LA ISLA 2 0
Padre: LARRY DU VAL D"ANZIN

Madre: QUENN VON HAUS FER

Criador: SEBASTIAN CARO OCARANZA

Propietario: DAVID EDUARDO RIVERA

32

58

10

0

100

48802

CONDOR VON FELD HAUS 2 0
Padre: MULHO VON SAUGEN MUT

Madre: DINAMARCA VON VEDDER

Criador: CRISTHIAN FABIAN MATAMALA REYES

Propietario: FERNANDO DE ANDRACA HURTADO

32

50

10

92

53696

CACURRI DOLCE FIUME 1 0
Padre: PACO DEGLI ACHEI

Madre: ANDRA VON SENDLING

Criador:

Propietario:

18

30

53

52769

MENTOS VON DEL AVI 1 0
Padre: MENTOS VON PANONIANSEE

Madre: HERA VON DEL AVI

Criador: LUIS EDUARDO ALLENDES VILLAGRA

Propietario: MAGALY ARANDA MADARIAGA

18

28

51

60038

SIRO DE CASA PIN BBERA 1 0
Padre: BATIKAN AUS VILLALAND

Madre: DIVA VON DER WALLACEDOLF

Criador: OMAR ROBERTO PINI RUBBERA

Propietario: EMILIO JOSE MARTINEZ AREVALO

18

24

47

45305

VIP VON DER HERR-CHEWY 1 0
Padre: KATRO VON DER HERR-CHEWY

Madre: FEDRA VON DER HERR-CHEWY

Criador:

Propietario:

14

26

45

61193

0ZZY AUS VILLALAND 1 0
Padre: WILLY VOM KUCKUCKSLAND

Madre: ONDA DELLA BOCCA DEL VESUVIO

Criador:

Propietario:

53874

XEROX VON HAUS ARANDA 1 0
Padre: ASUS VOM PIZZORUSSO

Madre: DUDU DI CASA PEROLI

Criador: JULIO CESAR ARANDA ESPEJO

Propietario: HUGO VENEGAS FERNANDEZ

59554

DINO VOM STRONGER 1 0
Padre: BALTO VOM STRONGER

Madre: OSA DE HAUSANLIT

Criador: DANIEL ALEJANDRO SANDOVAL NAVARRETE

Propietario: GUILLERMO ENRIQUE BRAVO BRAVO




PROGENIE HEMBRAS

Registro Ejemplar Calif. Clasif. Bonif. Total
51600 UXXA VON ARRABALED 91 160 30 281
39436 DINAMARCA VON VEDDER 66 108 20 194
42854 WALLY VON RUTAL 51 88 15 154
48011 QUENN VON HAUS FER 46 86 15 147
51189 DORA DEL SANTINO 46 74 15 135
52968 RANIA DI CASA MASSARELLI 33 54 10 97
51436 ONDA DELLA BOCCA DEL VESUVIO 18 26 10 54




PROGENIE MACHOS

Registro Ejemplar Calif. Clasif. Bonif. Total
52883 DIMAX VON DEL RACS 378 656 120 1154
65446 NIKI DI CASA NANDO 105 188 35 328
44593 ARES DI CASA ARAG 101 166 30 297
62818 BOND DI CASA NOBILI 79 134 25 238
52258 KETRO VON DER HERR-CHEWY 66 102 20 188
51036 BATIKAN AUS VILLALAND 63 102 20 185
46043 MULHO VON SAUGEN MUT 49 80 15 144
53696 CACURRI DOLCE FIUME 46 82 15 143
44309 ASUS VOM PIZZORUSSO 46 72 20 138
53371 INDIO AUS VILLALAND 45 76 15 136
64918 MAREK DEGLI ACHEI 30 54 10 94
58515 HULCK VON BAISER 30 52 10 92

S1807 WORKER VON DER GITOR 17 30 10 57




CRIADEROS

Registro Afijo Calif. Clasif. Bonif. Total
1984 VON DEL AVI 114 206 35 355
2168 VON FELD HAUS 66 108 20 194

42 DE ARMANAC 67 102 20 189
2447 VON BAISER 61 94 20 175
2524 VON DEL ZEUS 47 88 15 150
1347 VON HAUS DE LA ISLA 46 86 15 147
1184 ARIAS STRASSEL 45 80 15 140
2201 VON HAUS IGEL 45 78 15 138
2275 VON HUNDELIEBES 47 74 15 136
2669 VON DER TALCA 46 74 15 135
1562 AUS VILLALAND 34 50 15 99
2293 VON HIRTEN 33 54 10 97
304 VON JAOS BETT 30 50 10 90
2811 VON HAUS CONGRI 30 48 10 88
1504 VON DER HERR-CHEWY 14 26 10 50
1406 VON HAUS ARANDA 16 22 10 48




